Three-Way Valves - CBV Series
VA
LV
E
S
Specifications
• Compact Diverter Style
• 1/8"– 2" NPT and SAE Connections

28 23 130 130 38 38 104 100 121 100 47 17 70 17 300 18.00
30 23 140 140 48 48 118 116 131 110 52 17 75 17 300 22.00
Ordering Information
Product Type
CBV – Compact Body 3 Way
Diverter Valve
No. of Ports
Connector Style
0 – NPT
1 – SAE
O Ring Material
1 – Viton
Ball Seat Material
0 – Delrin
Ball & Stem Material
0 – Carbon Steel
1 – 316 Stainless Steel
Body Material
0 – Carbon Steel Zinc Plated
1 – 316 Stainless Steel
LD – Locking Device
OMIT – No Locking Device
Locking Kit
Manufacturing Code
Connector
Size
02 – 1/8"
04 – 1/4"
06 – 3/8"
08 – 1/2"
12 – 3/4"
16 – 1"
20 – 11⁄4"
24 – 11⁄2"
32 – 2"
d
d